	序号
	姓名
	性别
	应聘
岗位
	综合
知识
	专业
知识
	总分
	进入
面试

	1
	黄祥敖
	男
	技术
岗位
	51
	28.5+21
	100.5
	面试

	2
	彭蕾蕾
	女
	
	58
	22.5+19
	99.5
	

	3
	徐步奎
	男
	
	42.5
	12+5.5
	60
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	1
	曹隆城
	男
	文员
岗位
	63.5
	53.5
	117
	面试

	2
	王盈盈
	女
	
	73.5
	39
	112.5
	

	3
	陈可可
	女
	
	62
	40
	102
	 

	4
	游丰威
	男
	
	56.5
	37
	93.5
	 

	5
	陈仕炜
	男
	
	47
	43.5
	90.5
	 

	6
	卢文珊
	女
	
	50.5
	31.5
	82
	 

	7
	姜利香
	女
	
	41.5
	34
	75
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